

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1966 /2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02 / 2 008 in CRL W P No. 2212 /2007 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

ENCON E X P O R T S PVT.LT D

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RA V I N D R A N A R A Y A N JOGL E K A R & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUST IC E AR I J I T PAS A Y A T

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ASO K K U M A R GANGUL Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Ms. R.A. Mayee, adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service be taken on the unserved respondents.
List the matter after the notice is sufficient.
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master